

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

Oversight and Safety Division
Alternative Fuels Safety Department

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION BY A MASTER OR JOURNEYMAN PLUMBER OR A CLASS A OR B AIR CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION CONTRACTOR

A \$50 filing fee must accompany this application. Make checks or money orders payable to the Railroad Commission of Texas. Applicants <u>must</u> submit a copy of their driver's license and a copy of their Master or Journeyman Plumber's or Class A or B Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Contractor's license.

			_ *	
(Name - Last, First, Middle)			(Social Security Number)	
License Number				
(Master/Journeyman Plumber or ACR Contractor)			(Expiration Date)	
(Name of Application	ant's Company/Affiliate Company)	(RRC Company License No)	()(Telephone No./Fax No.)	
	(Comp	pany Mailing Address)		
(City)	(County)	(State)	(Zip Code)	
	(Alterr	nate Mailing Address)		
(City)	(County)	(State)	(Zip Code)	
A Category D license installation), but do restallation), but do restallation of applicadministration of law CERTIFICATION: Class A or B Air Course the current edition of the second se	rms for obtaining a Category D LP-Gase is required if your company has one or more emote hold a master or journeyman plumber's or AC stant's Social Security number is mandatory under as relating to child support and for recordkeeping. It certify that I am a Master or Journeyman Plumonditioning and Refrigeration Contractor current of the Railroad Commission's LP-Gas Safety Rule for Journeyman Plumber or Class A or B Air	reployees who hold a Railroad Commission LFR contractor's license. Section 231.302(c) of the Texas Family Cod by the Commission. Imber currently licensed by the Texas State tly licensed by the Texas Department of Lices and will comply with the requirements of	le and will be used to assist in the Board of Plumbing Examiners, or a bensing and Regulation. I have read f those rules. If I lose my qualified	
immediately to the me and is non-trans	Commission, and I will surrender all rights ar ferable.	nd privileges of registration. I understand	that the registration accrues only to	
	nt agrees that this application may be executed have the same force and effect as an original sign		idered as an original signature for all	
All LPG registration	ns expire at midnight on May 31 of each year.			
Return to: Railroad Commission of Texas Alternative Fuels Safety P.O. Box 12967		Printed Name of Applicar	nt	
Austin, TX 7871 Fax: 512-463-06		Signature of Applicant		
Phone: (800) 64-CLEAR		Date		

LPG Form 16B

Rev. October 2020